Pascalstr. 8 47506 Neukirchen-Vluyn
Published: 21.05.2019
JT-DPH5005
Programmable laboratory power supply
MAIN FEATURES
Display type LCD
Input voltage 6 - 50 V (DC)
Output voltage 0 - 50 V
Output current 0 - 5 A
Output power 0 - 250 W
Voltage resolution 0,01 V
Current resolution 0,001 A
Size display module 43 x 79 x 38 mm
Size power module 93 x 35 x 72 mm
Display size 1,5 inch
Items delivered Display - and power-
module, 2 connection wires
FURTHER SPECIFICATIONS
Special features programmable, slim
Optional Equipment BT– and USB module
Ripple 100mVpp
FURTHER DETAILS
Article No. JT-DPH5005
EAN: 4250236818719
Customs Tariff No. 85044030
The JT-DPH5005 power supply
fulfills any requirement with its
design and functionality.
Voltages can be changed both up
and down.